

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: COMPA.No.441 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	14.10.2024	<p data-bbox="432 629 523 663"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="432 719 1161 752">Mr. J.Srinadh Reddy, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="432 797 1334 999">Learned counsel appearing for the applicant does not have an answer as to why the Company Application was not moved in the last 3 years. The Company Application was filed on 10.11.2021.</p> <p data-bbox="432 1021 1334 1111">Issue notice, including personal notice, to the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="528 1133 1015 1167">List this matter on 09.12.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1225 1279 1315 1312" style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="432 1402 480 1424">vsu</p>	<p data-bbox="1366 696 1493 842">Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any.</p>

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE