

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: COMPA.No.441 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	23.12.2024	<p><u>MB,J</u></p> <p>Mr. J.Srinadh Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the Official Liquidator. Mr. B. Sanathana, learned counsel for the respondent No.4</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Only the respondent No.4 has been served. Issue fresh notice, including personal notice, to the respondent Nos.1, 2 and 3. List this matter on 23.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p>va</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any.</p>

